## Strings At Winona Lake Music Camp Saint Mary's College July 21-July 27, 2013

Date \_\_\_\_\_

Parents Name			
Address			
City		_ State Zip	
Phone		E-mail	
REGISTRATION FEE	\$ 50.00	Per family	<u>\$ 50.00</u>
Late fee after April 21	\$ 50.00	After April 21	\$
Beginner: See Saw/Twinkle	\$ 359.00	X # students	\$
Book 1 and above	\$ 439.00	X # students	\$
Campus Rm/with dinner	\$ 318.00	X # persons	\$
		TOTAL	\$
Parent staying in dorm (if ap	plicable)		
Refunds: In the event you shou writing; postmarked by April 21 201. The payment of all other fees will be to commitments to faculty and their	3. <b>There is a \$</b> returned if wr	100.00 non-refundable cancellati itten notice of cancellation is postm	on fee per student. narked by April 21. Due
Make Checks Payable to:	Strings at \	Vinona Lake	
Mail to: Strings at Winona c/o Debbie Barke 16453 Ireland Rd Mishawaka, IN 46	r		
For information contact:	Debbie Ba 1-574-256 dbarker06		
	Method	of Payment	
Check Visa Mast	er Card	-	
Cardholder Name		Exp Da	ate
Account#			<del></del>
Signature			

## Strings at Winona Lake Music Camp, <u>Saint Mary's Campus</u> July 21-July 27, 2013

Application Form - <u>Due April 21, 2013</u>

To Apply: Complete both sides of the application with your signatures Enclose Tuition, Registration Fees and Room/Board by April 21

1st Student Na	ame			
Current Piece _				
Solo Piece (for	recital)			
Grade	_ Age	Yrs. Studied	Yrs. in an orchestra	
2nd Student N	ame			
Current Piece _				
Solo Piece (for	recital)			
Grade	_ Age	Yrs. Studied	Yrs. in an orchestra	
Private Teache	er			
Teacher's Phone		E-mail		
I the undersigne agree that I am resany other children stand and agree guardianships and chure. I voluntarily Lake Suzuki Schodamages, costs or Winona Lake Camp I agree to abide ic beverages on the engage in the una activities while a paviolations of its rule hereby given for the grams, and photogodate.	ed, am the parent sponsible for the cor persons attend that I am respon guests I agree y indemnify and hol and their resp expenses (includ poby the rules and le premises of Sauthorized use of a carticipant of SAWI as and regulations he applicants, while graphs taken by S	safety and supervision of the ing Strings At Winona Lake isible for any injuries or a to accept the cancellation hold harmless the SAWL, the ective officers, employees ing attorney fees) arising our regulations of Saint Mary's College in South any drugs, or controlled subsection of Saint Mary's without refunding any partile students with SAWL, to AWL.	dent named above. I understand and the student's named above as well as (SAWL) as my guests. I also underccidents that occur to my children/and refund policy stated in this brose Betty Haag Academy and Winona and agents from all liabilities, loss, at of my participation in the Strings At College. I agree not to bring alcoholn Bend, Indiana, or to possess or to stances, or to engage in any immoral to immediately expel any student for of the tuition or fees paid. Consent is participate in SAWL sanctioned pro-	

Tear off and return with payment to: Strings at Winona Lake